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THE KING’S HALL AND COLLEGE OF 

BRASENOSE 

 

 

1st Week – Sunday 8th October, 6pm 

Ayleward Responses. Psalm 36 

Stanford in C 

Britten - Jubilate in C 

Hymns: 516, 174, 430 

 

2nd Week - Sunday 15th October, 6pm 

Introit: Tallis - If ye love me 

Ayleward Responses. Psalm 139 (1-11) 

Gibbons - Short Service 

Wesley - Blessed be the God and Father 

Hymns: 581, 385, 530 

 

3rd Week - Sunday 22nd October, 6pm 

Introit: Wood - Oculi Omnium 

Ayleward Responses. Psalm 142 

Noble in B minor 

Rheinberger - Abendlied 

Hymns: 2, 393, 386 

 

4th Week - Sunday 29th October, 6pm 

Introit: Ley - A Prayer of King Henry VI 

Byrd Responses. Psalm 119 (137-152) 

Purcell in G minor 

Gibbons - Great Lord of Lords 

Hymns: 267, 515, 612 

 

 

All Souls Eucharist 

4th Week – Tuesday 31st October, 6pm 

Mass: Darke in F 

Hymns: 222, 384, 152 

 

All Saints Eucharist 

5th Week - Sunday 5th November, 6pm 

Mass: Victoria - ‘O Quam Gloriosam’ 

Motet: Byrd - Justorum animae 

Hymns: 232, 287, 585 (omit *) 

 

Remembrance Sunday 

6th Week - Sunday 12th November, 6pm 

Introit: For the Fallen - Guest 

Byrd Responses. Psalm 82 

Vaughan Williams in C 

Ireland - Greater Love 

Hymns: 537, 355, 489 

 

College Eucharist 

7th Week - Sunday 19th November, 6pm 

Introit: Harris - Holy is the true light 

Mass: Haydn - Kleine Orgelmesse 

Motet: Bach - O Jesu Christ, meins 

 lebens licht 

Hymns: 628, 297, 590

 

Oxmas – “Midnight” Mass 
7th Week - Friday 24th November, 10pm 

 

College Carol Service 
8th Week – Sunday - 26th November, 6pm

 

 

Chaplain - The Reverend Julia Baldwin Director of Music - Christian Wilson 

Senior Organ Scholars - Fleur Snow & Sarah Hughes 

Heberden Organ Scholar - Bethany Reeves 


